

						Care 4 associates		final rate Care 4 associates		HARMONY		Amma	
SI No	P code	Product	unit	QTY	GST	unit rate	Total Amt	unit rate	Total Amt	Unit Price	Amounts	Unit Price	Amounts
1		IRON OIL KADAI	NO'S	3	12%	1750	5250	1585	4755	1664	4992.75	1650.00	4950
2		IRON OIL KADAI	NO'S	2	12%	1585	3170	1850	3700	1943	3885	1320.00	2640
3		OIL STRAINER (Frying spoon)	NO'S	3	18%	845	2535	750	2250	788	2362.5	1300.00	3900
4		OIL STRAINER (Frying spoon)	NO'S	5	18%	585	2925	690	3450	725	3622.5	760.00	3800
5		SS RICE TRAINER LARGE MESH AND LONG HANDLE	NO'S	2	18%	965	1930	850	1700	893	1785	450.00	900
6		JUICE STRAINER	NO'S	3	18%	420	1260	420	1260	441	1323	588.00	1764
7		JUICE STRAINER	NO'S	3	18%	650	1950	650	1950	683	2047.5	978.00	2934
8		OIL DISPENSER	NO'S	4	18%	695	2780	695	2780	730	2919	700.00	2800
9	PRESTIGE	NON STICK OMLETTE PAN	NO'S	4	12%	658	2632	658	2632	691	2763.6	1095.00	4380
10	CORVUS	NON STICK FRYING PAN	NO'S	6	12%	1615	9690	1525	9150	1601	9607.5	1800.00	10800
11		SS LADLE SPOON	NO'S	20	18%	85	1700	56	1120	59	1176	148.00	2960
12		SS LADLE SPOON	NO'S	13	18%	95	1235	95	1235	100	1296.75	170.00	2210
13		SS RICE CUTTER	NO'S	3	18%	65	195	65	195	68	204.75	128.00	384
14		SS RICE CUTTER BIG	NO'S	2	18%	285	570	285	570	299	598.5	450.00	900
15		4 IN 1 SERVING THOOK	NO'S	2	12%	1285	2570	1285	2570	1349	2698.5	650.00	1300
16		3IN 1 SERVING BOWL	NO'S	2	12%	865	1730	865	1730	908	1816.5	430.00	860
17		COPER BIRIYANI HANDI WITH LID	NO'S	2	12%	26850	53700	22650	45300	23783	47565	41400.00	82800
18		COPER BIRIYANI HANDI WITH LID	NO'S	2	12%	19650	39300	17250	34500	18113	36225	29900.00	59800
19		COPER URULI WITH LID	NO'S	3	12%	24500	73500	21750	65250	22838	68512.5	76125.00	228375
20		COPER URULI WITH LID	NO'S	3	12%	17850	53550	16450	49350	17273	51817.5	37800.00	113400
21		CASSEROLE HEVY	NO'S	2	12%	8450	16900	6850	13700	7193	14385	6809.00	13618
22		ROLLING PIN	NO'S	3	12%	1850	5550	650	1950	683	2047.5	600.00	1800
23		SS PALTA	NO'S	5	18%	650	3250	495	2475	520	2598.75	1120.00	5600
24		SS PALTA	NO'S	4	18%	850	3400	785	3140	824	3297	920.00	3680
25		SS BASIN	NO'S	6	12%	385	2310	440	2640	462	2772	2100.00	12600
26		SS BASIN	NO'S	6	12%	465	2790	715	4290	751	4504.5	400.00	2400
27	IM	SS MIXING BOWL	NO'S	10	12%	265	2650	450	4500	473	4725	327.00	3270
28		MESS EN PLACE BOWLES	NO'S	20	12%	95	1900	65	1300	68	1365	194.00	3880
29	CAM	GN PAN WITH LID	NO'S	10	12%	1295	12950	1295	12950	1360	13597.5	60.00	600
30	CAM	GN PAN WITH LID	NO'S	10	12%	1145	11450	1145	11450	1202	12022.5	890.00	8900
31	CAM	GN PAN WITH LID	NO'S	10	12%	973	9730	973	9730	1022	10216.5	700.00	7000
32	CAM	GN PAN WITH LID	NO'S	10	12%	798	7980	798	7980	838	8379	610.00	6100
33	CAM	GN PAN WITH LID	NO'S	10	12%	840	8400	840	8400	882	8820	515.00	5150
34	CAM	GN PAN WITH LID	NO'S	10	12%	561	5610	561	5610	589	5890.5	440.00	4400
35	CAM	GN PAN WITH LID	NO'S	15	12%	388	5820	388	5820	407	6111	374.00	5610
36		SS CHINESE LADLE	NO'S	3	18%	335	1005	260	780	273	819	440.00	1320
37		SS DOSA SPATULA	NO'S	3	18%	98	294	110	330	116	346.5	490.00	1470
38		SQUEEZING BOTTLE	NO'S	10	18%	190	1900	110	1100	116	1155	205.00	2050
39		SS HEAVY DUTY RICE COLANDER	NO'S	3	12%	2765	8295	2765	8295	2903	8709.75	375.00	1125

40		SS HEAVY DUTY RICE COLANDER	NO'S	2	12%	1585	3170	4350	8700	4568	9135	4500.00	9000
41		CUTTING BOARD GREEN	NO'S	3	18%	1850	5550	1850	5550	1943	5827.5	3402.00	10206
42		CUTTING BOARD RED	NO'S	1	18%	1850	1850	1850	1850	1943	1942.5	1356.00	1356
43		CUTTING BOARD BLUE	NO'S	2	18%	1850	3700	1850	3700	1943	3885	1356.00	2712
44		CUTTING BOARD BROWN	NO'S	2	18%	1850	3700	1850	3700	1943	3885	1356.00	2712
45	RENA	KITCHEN KNIFE BLUE	NO'S	2	18%	695	1390	792	1584	832	1663.2	935.00	1870
46	RENA	KITCHEN KNIFE GREEN	NO'S	5	18%	695	3475	792	3960	832	4158	935.00	4675
47	RENA	KITCHEN KNIFE RED	NO'S	3	18%	695	2085	792	2376	832	2494.8	935.00	2805
48	RENA	CHOPPER KNIFE	NO'S	2	18%	759	1518	717	1434	753	1505.7	850.00	1700
49	IM	LIME SQUEEZER	NO'S	3	12%	240	720	448	1344	470	1411.2	256.00	768
50		GASS LIGHTER	NO'S	5	18%	145	725	145	725	152	761.25	105.00	525
51		SS PEELER HEAVY DUTY	NO'S	5	18%	120	600	120	600	126	630	85.00	425
52		SHARPING STONE	NO'S	2	18%	165	330	165	330	173	346.5	230.00	460
53		SHARPENING STICK	NO'S	2	18%	395	790	395	790	415	829.5	700.00	1400
54	CAMBRO	AIR TIGHT STORAGE CONTAINER	NO'S	20	18%	472	9440	137	2740	144	2877	310.00	6200
55	CAMBRO	AIR TIGHT STORAGE CONTAINER	NO'S	20	18%	893	17860	162	3240	170	3402	425.00	8500
56	CAMBRO	AIR TIGHT STORAGE CONTAINER	NO'S	10	18%	1050	10500	236	2360	248	2478	530.00	5300
57	CAMBRO	AIR TIGHT STORAGE CONTAINER	NO'S	10	18%	1595	15950	289	2890	303	3034.5	500.00	5000
58	CAM	PLASTIC CREATS	NO'S	10	18%	3950	39500	1300	13000	1365	13650	3000.00	30000
59		STORE BIN WITH WHEEL TYPE	NO'S	4	18%	550	2200	815	3260	856	3423	460.00	1840
60		KNIFE HOLDER	NO'S	2	18%	3450	6900	550	1100	578	1155	2750.00	5500
61		TISSUE HOLDER	NO'S	2	18%	1150	2300	3450	6900	3623	7245	1500.00	3000
62	CONTA	SS HAIR NET HOLDER	NO'S	1	18%	650	650	1150	1150	1208	1207.5	1250.00	1250
63	KM	HAND WASH DISPNCER	NO'S	3	18%	690	2070	650	1950	683	2047.5	480.00	1440
64	CONTA	FOOT OPERATED DUSTBIN GREEN	NO'S	2	18%	2735	5470	2735	5470	2872	5743.5	2392.00	4784
65	CONTA	FOOT OPERATED DUSTBIN GREEN	NO'S	5	18%	2735	13675	2735	13675	2872	14358.75	2392.00	11960
66	CONTA	FOOT OPERATED DUSTBIN BLUE	NO'S	5	18%	2735	13675	2735	13675	2872	14358.75	2392.00	11960
67		FOOT OPERATED DUSTBIN YELLOW	NO'S	1	18%	1650	1650	1550	1550	1628	1627.5	3816.00	3816
68	CORVUS	SS SAUCE PAN WITH LID	NO'S	3	12%	3889	11667	1850	5550	1943	5827.5	2410.00	7230
69	CORVUS	SS SAUCE PAN WITH LID	NO'S	2	12%	2941	5882	3673	7346	3857	7713.3	1950.00	3900
70	IM	SS SAUCE PAN WITH LID	No's	4	12%	240	960	2778	11112	2917	11667.6	490.00	1960
71		SS BOX GRATER	NO'S	3	12%	545	1635	240	720	252	756	400.00	1200
72	KM	SS POTATTO SMASHER	NO'S	1	18%	240	240	520	520	546	546	150.00	150
73	RENA	WIRE WHISK	No's	3	18%	118	354	220	660	231	693	350.00	1050
74	CORVUS	SS FRYING PAN	NO'S	5	12%	1583	7915	2831	14155	2973	14862.75	1230.00	6150
75	CORVUS	SS FRYING PAN	NO'S	5	12%	1185	5925	1905	9525	2000	10001.25	790.00	3950
76		SS FRYING PAN	NO'S	3	12%	2470	7410	1495	4485	1570	4709.25	1660.00	4980
77		SS MES EN PLACE BOX	NO'S	2	12%	1690	3380	1690	3380	1775	3549	1160.00	2320
78	PRESTIGE	IDIYAPPAM PFRESS HEAVY DUTY	NO'S	1	12%	884	884	2800	2800	2940	2940	1300.00	1300
79		NON STICK APPAM PAN	NO'S	6	12%	2750	16500	988	5928	1037	6224.4	2200.00	13200
80	PRESTIGE	PUTTU STEAMER	NO'S	2	12%	2892	5784	2750	5500	2888	5775	3350.00	6700
81	PRESTIGE	PRESSURE COOKER	NO'S	2	12%	2467	4934	5846	11692	6138	12276.6	2856.00	5712

82	PRESTIGE	PRESSURE COOKER	NO'S	1	12%	1314	1314	5223	5223	5484	5484.15	2856	2856
83		PRESSURE COOKER	NO'S	1	12%	235	235	2460	2460	2583	2583	147.00	147
84	IM	SS PLATE	NO'S	10	12%	230	2300	235	2350	247	2467.5	143.00	1430
85	IM	SS CUP	NO'S	2	12%	190	380	230	460	242	483	128.00	256
86		SS CUP	NO'S	1	12%	120	120	190	190	200	199.5	180.00	180
87		TEA STRAINER	NO'S	3	12%	1850	5550	120	360	126	378	5949.00	17847
88	PHILIPHS	SS DRUM WITH LID	NO'S	3	12%	2250	6750	1850	5550	1943	5827.5	44880.00	134640
89	RENA	HAND BLENDER	NO'S	1	18%	198	198	2250	2250	2363	2362.5	760.00	760
90		BREAD KNIFE	NO'S	2	18%	650	1300	209	418	219	438.9	205.00	410
91		CAKE MOULD	NO'S	5	18%	228	1140	980	4900	1029	5145	300.00	1500
92	RENA	PALET KNIFE	NO'S	2	18%	286	572	270	540	284	567	435.00	870
93	RENA	SILICON BRUSH	NO'S	2	18%	340	680	491	982	516	1031.1	160.00	320
94		SILICON SPATULA	NO'S	3	18%	14850	44550	491	1473	516	1546.65	4870.00	14610
95		SS POT WITH LID	NO'S	2	12%	9850	19700	27610	55220	28991	57981	3845.00	7690
96		SS POT WITH LID	NO'S	3	12%	3650	10950	14845	44535	15587	46761.75	3010.00	9030
97		SS POT WITH LID	NO'S	3	12%	245	735	13023	39069	13674	41022.45	210.00	630
98		SS THALI PLATE RECTANGULAR	NO'S	200	12%	26	5200	280	56000	294	58800	12.00	2400
99		SS VATI KATORI	NO'S	300	12%	32	9600	26	7800	27	8190	18.00	5400
100		SS VATI KATORI	NO'S	500	12%	52	26000	32	16000	34	16800	24.00	12000
101		SS VATI KATORI	NO'S	700	12%	62	43400	52	36400	55	38220	32.00	22400
102		SS VATI KATORI	NO'S	50	12%	195	9750	62	3100	65	3255	82.00	4100
103		SS ROUND FULL PLATE	NO'S	120	12%	175	21000	195	23400	205	24570	53	6360
104	DWB5008	SS ROUND FULL PLATE	NO'S	60	12%	84	5040	175	10500	184	11025	265.00	15900
							835733		854043		896745.15		1085132
					GST 12%		71066.04		86208.72		90519.156		107687.28
					GST 18%		43832.88		24414.66		25635.393		33792.84
Total Amount Inclusive GST Tax Round Off							950631.92		964666.38		1012899.699		1226612.12

HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,
Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
Mumbai - 400074.

TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899

QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS

K HOSPITALITY CORP

EVENT NO : R2482

SUPPLIER DETAILS

GST NO : 27AREPA2226M2ZY

PAN : AREPA2226M

LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 26.12.2024

Sr. No.	ITEM IN DESCRIPTION	SPECS	QTY IN NOS	RATE PER PRICE	IGST		CGST		SGST		GOODS TOTAL
					%	AMT	%	AMT	%	AMT	
1	IRON OIL KADAI	24"	3	1664.25	12	0.00	6.00	299.57	6.00	299.57	4992.75
2	IRON OIL KADAI	22"	2	1942.50	12	0.00	6.00	233.10	6.00	233.10	3885.00
3	OIL STRAINER (Frying spoon)		3	787.50	18	0.00	9.00	212.63	9.00	212.63	2362.50
4	OIL STRAINER (Frying spoon)		5	724.50	18	0.00	9.00	326.03	9.00	326.03	3622.50
5	SS RICE TRAINER LARGE MESH AND LONG HANDLE		2	892.50	18	0.00	9.00	160.65	9.00	160.65	1785.00
6	JUICE STRAINER		3	441.00	18	0.00	9.00	119.07	9.00	119.07	1323.00
7	JUICE STRAINER		3	682.50	18	0.00	9.00	184.28	9.00	184.28	2047.50
9	OIL DISPENSER		4	729.75	18	0.00	9.00	262.71	9.00	262.71	2919.00
10	NON STICK OMLETTE PAN	PRESTIGE	4	690.90	12	0.00	6.00	165.82	6.00	165.82	2763.60
11	NON STICK FRYING PAN	PRADEEP	6	1601.25	12	0.00	6.00	576.45	6.00	576.45	9607.50
12	SS LADLE SPOON		20	58.80	18	0.00	9.00	105.84	9.00	105.84	1176.00
13	SS LADLE SPOON		13	99.75	18	0.00	9.00	116.71	9.00	116.71	1296.75
14	SS RICE CUTTER		3	68.25	18	0.00	9.00	18.43	9.00	18.43	204.75
15	SS RICE CUTTER BIG		2	299.25	18	0.00	9.00	53.87	9.00	53.87	598.50
16	4 IN 1 SERVING THOOK		2	1349.25	12	0.00	6.00	161.91	6.00	161.91	2698.50
17	3IN 1 SERVING BOWL		2	908.25	12	0.00	6.00	108.99	6.00	108.99	1816.50
18	COPER BIRIYANI HANDI WITH LID		2	23782.50	12	0.00	6.00	2853.90	6.00	2853.90	47565.00
19	COPER BIRIYANI HANDI WITH LID		2	18112.50	12	0.00	6.00	2173.50	6.00	2173.50	36225.00
20	COPER URULI WITH LID		3	22837.50	12	0.00	6.00	4110.75	6.00	4110.75	68512.50
21	COPER URULI WITH LID		3	17272.50	12	0.00	6.00	3109.05	6.00	3109.05	51817.50
22	CASSEROLE HEVY		2	7192.50	12	0.00	6.00	863.10	6.00	863.10	14385.00
23	ROLLING PIN		3	682.50	12	0.00	6.00	122.85	6.00	122.85	2047.50

24	SS PALTA		5	519.75	18	0.00	9.00	233.89	9.00	233.89	2598.75
25	SS PALTA		4	824.25	18	0.00	9.00	296.73	9.00	296.73	3297.00
26	SS BASIN		6	462.00	12	0.00	6.00	166.32	6.00	166.32	2772.00
27	SS BASIN		6	750.75	12	0.00	6.00	270.27	6.00	270.27	4504.50
28	SS MIXING BOWL	IM	10	472.50	12	0.00	6.00	283.50	6.00	283.50	4725.00
29	MESS EN PLACE BOWLES		20	68.25	12	0.00	6.00	81.90	6.00	81.90	1365.00
30	GN PAN WITH LID	CAM	10	1359.75	12	0.00	6.00	815.85	6.00	815.85	13597.50
31	GN PAN WITH LID	CAM	10	1202.25	12	0.00	6.00	721.35	6.00	721.35	12022.50
32	GN PAN WITH LID	CAM	10	1021.65	12	0.00	6.00	612.99	6.00	612.99	10216.50
33	GN PAN WITH LID	CAM	10	837.90	12	0.00	6.00	502.74	6.00	502.74	8379.00
34	GN PAN WITH LID	CAM	10	882.00	12	0.00	6.00	529.20	6.00	529.20	8820.00
35	GN PAN WITH LID	CAM	10	589.05	12	0.00	6.00	353.43	6.00	353.43	5890.50
36	GN PAN WITH LID	CAM	15	407.40	12	0.00	6.00	366.66	6.00	366.66	6111.00
38	SS CHINESE LADLE		3	273.00	18	0.00	9.00	73.71	9.00	73.71	819.00
40	SS DOSA SPATULA		3	115.50	18	0.00	9.00	31.19	9.00	31.19	346.50
41	SQUEEZING BOTTLE		10	115.50	18	0.00	9.00	103.95	9.00	103.95	1155.00
44	SS HEAVY DUTY RICE COLANDER		3	2903.25	12	0.00	6.00	522.59	6.00	522.59	8709.75
45	SS HEAVY DUTY RICE COLANDER		2	4567.50	12	0.00	6.00	548.10	6.00	548.10	9135.00
46	CUTTING BOARD GREEN		3	1942.50	18	0.00	9.00	524.48	9.00	524.48	5827.50
48	CUTTING BOARD RED		1	1942.50	18	0.00	9.00	174.83	9.00	174.83	1942.50
49	CUTTING BOARD BLUE		2	1942.50	18	0.00	9.00	349.65	9.00	349.65	3885.00
50	CUTTING BOARD BROWN		2	1942.50	18	0.00	9.00	349.65	9.00	349.65	3885.00
51	KITCHEN KNIFE BLUE	RENA	2	831.60	18	0.00	9.00	149.69	9.00	149.69	1663.20
52	KITCHEN KNIFE GREEN	RENA	5	831.60	18	0.00	9.00	374.22	9.00	374.22	4158.00
53	KITCHEN KNIFE RED	RENA	3	831.60	18	0.00	9.00	224.53	9.00	224.53	2494.80
54	CHOPPER KNIFE	RENA	2	752.85	18	0.00	9.00	135.51	9.00	135.51	1505.70
55	LIME SQUEEZER	IM	3	470.40	12	0.00	6.00	84.67	6.00	84.67	1411.20
56	GASS LIGHTER		5	152.25	18	0.00	9.00	68.51	9.00	68.51	761.25
57	SS PEELER HEAVY DUTY		5	126.00	18	0.00	9.00	56.70	9.00	56.70	630.00
58	SHARPING STONE		2	173.25	18	0.00	9.00	31.19	9.00	31.19	346.50
59	SHARPENING STICK		2	414.75	18	0.00	9.00	74.66	9.00	74.66	829.50
60	AIR TIGHT STORAGE CONTAINER	CAMBRO	20	143.85	18	0.00	9.00	258.93	9.00	258.93	2877.00
61	AIR TIGHT STORAGE CONTAINER	CAMBRO	20	170.10	18	0.00	9.00	306.18	9.00	306.18	3402.00

62	AIR TIGHT STORAGE CONTAINER	CAMBRO	10	247.80	18	0.00	9.00	223.02	9.00	223.02	2478.00
63	AIR TIGHT STORAGE CONTAINER	CAMBRO	10	303.45	18	0.00	9.00	273.11	9.00	273.11	3034.50
65	PLASTIC CREATS	CAM	10	1365.00	18	0.00	9.00	1228.50	9.00	1228.50	13650.00
67	STORE BIN WITH WHEEL TYPE		4	855.75	18	0.00	9.00	308.07	9.00	308.07	3423.00
68	KNIFE HOLDER		2	577.50	18	0.00	9.00	103.95	9.00	103.95	1155.00
69	TISSUE HOLDER		2	3622.50	18	0.00	9.00	652.05	9.00	652.05	7245.00
70	SS HAIR NET HOLDER	CONTA	1	1207.50	18	0.00	9.00	108.68	9.00	108.68	1207.50
71	HAND WASH DISPENCER	KM	3	682.50	18	0.00	9.00	184.28	9.00	184.28	2047.50
74	FOOT OPERATED DUSTBIN GREEN	CONTA	2	2871.75	18	0.00	9.00	516.92	9.00	516.92	5743.50
75	FOOT OPERATED DUSTBIN GREEN	CONTA	5	2871.75	18	0.00	9.00	1292.29	9.00	1292.29	14358.75
76	FOOT OPERATED DUSTBIN BLUE	CONTA	5	2871.75	18	0.00	9.00	1292.29	9.00	1292.29	14358.75
77	FOOT OPERATED DUSTBIN YELLOW		1	1627.50	18	0.00	9.00	146.48	9.00	146.48	1627.50
78	SS SAUCE PAN WITH LID	CORVUS	3	1942.50	12	0.00	6.00	349.65	6.00	349.65	5827.50
79	SS SAUCE PAN WITH LID	CORVUS	2	3856.65	12	0.00	6.00	462.80	6.00	462.80	7713.30
80	SS SAUCE PAN WITH LID	IM	4	2916.90	12	0.00	6.00	700.06	6.00	700.06	11667.60
81	SS BOX GRATER		3	252.00	12	0.00	6.00	45.36	6.00	45.36	756.00
82	SS POTATTO SMASHER	KM	1	546.00	18	0.00	9.00	49.14	9.00	49.14	546.00
83	WIRE WHISK	RENA	3	231.00	18	0.00	9.00	62.37	9.00	62.37	693.00
87	SS FRYING PAN	CORVUS	5	2972.55	12	0.00	6.00	891.77	6.00	891.77	14862.75
88	SS FRYING PAN	CORVUS	5	2000.25	12	0.00	6.00	600.08	6.00	600.08	10001.25
89	SS FRYING PAN		3	1569.75	12	0.00	6.00	282.56	6.00	282.56	4709.25
90	SS MES EN PLACE BOX		2	1774.50	12	0.00	6.00	212.94	6.00	212.94	3549.00
92	IDYAPPAM PFRESS HEAVY DUTY	PRESTIGE	1	2940.00	12	0.00	6.00	176.40	6.00	176.40	2940.00
93	NON STICK APPAM PAN		6	1037.40	12	0.00	6.00	373.46	6.00	373.46	6224.40
94	PUTTU STEAMER	PRESTIGE	2	2887.50	12	0.00	6.00	346.50	6.00	346.50	5775.00
95	PRESSURE COOKER	PRESTIGE	2	6138.30	12	0.00	6.00	736.60	6.00	736.60	12276.60
96	PRESSURE COOKER	PRESTIGE	1	5484.15	12	0.00	6.00	329.05	6.00	329.05	5484.15
97	PRESSURE COOKER		1	2583.00	12	0.00	6.00	154.98	6.00	154.98	2583.00
98	SS PLATE	IM	10	246.75	12	0.00	6.00	148.05	6.00	148.05	2467.50
99	SS CUP	IM	2	241.50	12	0.00	6.00	28.98	6.00	28.98	483.00
100	SS CUP		1	199.50	12	0.00	6.00	11.97	6.00	11.97	199.50
101	TEA STRAINER		3	126.00	12	0.00	6.00	22.68	6.00	22.68	378.00

102	SS DRUM WITH LID	PHILIPHS	3	1942.50	12	0.00	6.00	349.65	6.00	349.65	5827.50
103	HAND BLENDER	RENA	1	2362.50	18	0.00	9.00	212.63	9.00	212.63	2362.50
104	BREAD KNIFE		2	219.45	18	0.00	9.00	39.50	9.00	39.50	438.90
105	CAKE MOULD		5	1029.00	18	0.00	9.00	463.05	9.00	463.05	5145.00
106	PALET KNIFE	RENA	2	283.50	18	0.00	9.00	51.03	9.00	51.03	567.00
107	SILICON BRUSH	RENA	2	515.55	18	0.00	9.00	92.80	9.00	92.80	1031.10
108	SILICON SPATULA		3	515.55	18	0.00	9.00	139.20	9.00	139.20	1546.65
109	SS POT WITH LID		2	28990.50	12	0.00	6.00	3478.86	6.00	3478.86	57981.00
110	SS POT WITH LID		3	15587.25	12	0.00	6.00	2805.71	6.00	2805.71	46761.75
111	SS POT WITH LID		3	13674.15	12	0.00	6.00	2461.35	6.00	2461.35	41022.45
112	SS THALI PLATE RECTANGULAR		200	294.00	12	0.00	6.00	3528.00	6.00	3528.00	58800.00
113	SS VATI KATORI		300	27.30	12	0.00	6.00	491.40	6.00	491.40	8190.00
114	SS VATI KATORI		500	33.60	12	0.00	6.00	1008.00	6.00	1008.00	16800.00
115	SS VATI KATORI		700	54.60	12	0.00	6.00	2293.20	6.00	2293.20	38220.00
116	SS VATI KATORI		50	65.10	12	0.00	6.00	195.30	6.00	195.30	3255.00
117	SS ROUND FULL PLATE		120	204.75	12	0.00	6.00	1474.20	6.00	1474.20	24570.00
118	SS ROUND FULL PLATE	DWB5008	60	183.75	12	0.00	6.00	661.50	6.00	661.50	11025.00

TERMS :									GOODS TOTAL		896745.15
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders.									IGST		0.00
2) Delivery : Within 15-30 Days.									CGST		58077.27
3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom.									SGST		58077.27
4) Freight : Extra as per actuals									TOTAL AMOUNT		1012899.70
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA.									ROUND OFF		-0.04
									AMOUNT		1012899.66

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722



Building Business Beyond Borders

CARE 4 ASSOCIATES[®]

Quote: C4.Q.030125.1B

Date: 03-01-2025

SEMOLINA KITCHENS PVT LTD

Sir,

Reference to the recent discussions, we thank you for your valued enquiry for the following product.

SI No	P code	Product	unit	unit rate	QTY	GST	Amt	GST Amt	Total Amt
01		IRON OIL KADAI 17"	NO'S	1585.00	1	12%	1,585.00	190.20	1,775
02		IRON OIL KADAI 21"	NO'S	1850.00	2	12%	3,700.00	444.00	4,144
03		OIL STRAINER 10" SS WITH WOODEN HANDLE	NO'S	750.00	2	18%	1,500.00	270.00	1,770
04		OIL STRAINER 8" SS WITH WOODEN HANDLE	NO'S	690.00	2	18%	1,380.00	248.40	1,628
05		SS RICE TRAINER LARGE MESH AND LONG HANDLE - 11" DIA	NO'S	850.00	2	18%	1,700.00	306.00	2,006
06		JUICE STRAINER NO 6	NO'S	420.00	2	18%	840.00	151.20	991
07		JUICE STRAINER NO 9	NO'S	650.00	2	18%	1,300.00	234.00	1,534
08	KMW	OIL DISPENSER 1LTR	NO'S	695.00	2	18%	1,390.00	250.20	1,640
09	PRESTIGE	OMLET PAN 20 CM	No's	658.00	2	12%	1,316.00	157.92	1,474
10	CORVUS	NON STICK FRYING PAN 30CM ALU	NO'S	1525.00	3	12%	4,575.00	549.00	5,124
11	CORVUS	NON STICK FRYING PAN 32CM ALU	NO'S	1730.00	3	12%	5,190.00	622.80	5,813
12	FLARE	SS LADLE SPOON NO 2	NO'S	56.00	20	18%	1,120.00	201.60	1,322
13	FLARE	SS LADLE SPOON NO 4	NO'S	95.00	13	18%	1,235.00	222.30	1,457
14		SS RICE CUTTER OVAL	NO'S	65.00	3	18%	195.00	35.10	230
15		SS RICE CUTTER BIG ROUND 8"	NO'S	285.00	2	18%	570.00	102.60	673
16		4 IN 1 CURRY THOOK (2 LTR)	NO'S	1285.00	2	12%	2,570.00	308.40	2,878
17		3IN 1 CURRY THOOK (1 LTR)	NO'S	865.00	2	12%	1,730.00	207.60	1,938
18		BRASS BIRIYANI HANDI WITH LID HEAVY (20 KG) 31"	NO'S	22650.00	1	12%	22,650.00	2,718.00	25,368
19		BRASS BIRIYANI HANDI WITH LID HEAVY (10 KG) 26"	NO'S	17250.00	1	12%	17,250.00	2,070.00	19,320
20		BRASS URULI WITH LID (30")	NO'S	21750.00	2	12%	43,500.00	5,220.00	48,720
21		BRASS URULI WITH LID (26 ")	NO'S	16450.00	3	12%	49,350.00	5,922.00	55,272
22		CASSEROLE HEAVY 20LTR	NO'S	5574.00	1	12%	5,574.00	668.88	6,243
23		CASSEROLE HEAVY 30LTR	NO'S	6850.00	1	12%	6,850.00	822.00	7,672
24		ROLLING PIN BIG NYLON	NO'S	1450.00	1	18%	1,450.00	261.00	1,711
25		ROLLING PIN BIG SS	NO'S	650.00	1	12%	650.00	78.00	728
26		SS PALTA (10X10X52) 26" ROUND	NO'S	495.00	5	18%	2,475.00	445.50	2,921
27		SS PALTA (15X15X90) 36" SQUARE	NO'S	785.00	4	18%	3,140.00	565.20	3,705
28		SS BASIN 36 CM DIA (14")	NO'S	440.00	6	12%	2,640.00	316.80	2,957
29		SS BASIN 44 CM DIA (17")	NO'S	715.00	6	12%	4,290.00	514.80	4,805
30	IM	SS MIXING BOWL 30 CM DIA	NO'S	450.00	10	12%	4,500.00	540.00	5,040
31		MESS EN PLACE BOWLS (SS BOWL 13 CM)	NO'S	65.00	12	12%	780.00	93.60	874
32		MESS EN PLACE BOWLS (SS BOWL 18 CM)	NO'S	95.00	8	12%	760.00	91.20	851



Building Business Beyond Borders

CARE 4 ASSOCIATES®

33	CAM	GN PAN SS WITH LID 1/1 150 mm	NO'S	1295.00	10	12%	12,950.00	1,554.00	14,504
34	CAM	GN PAN SS WITH LID 1/1 100 mm	NO'S	1145.00	10	12%	11,450.00	1,374.00	12,824
35	CAM	GN PAN SS WITH LID 1/2 150 mm	NO'S	973.00	10	12%	9,730.00	1,167.60	10,898
36	CAM	GN PAN SS WITH LID 1/2 100 mm	NO'S	798.00	10	12%	7,980.00	957.60	8,938
37	CAM	GN PAN SS WITH LID 1/3 150 mm	NO'S	840.00	10	12%	8,400.00	1,008.00	9,408
38	CAM	GN PAN SS WITH LID 1/6 150 mm	NO'S	561.00	10	12%	5,610.00	673.20	6,283
39	CAM	GN PAN SS WITH LID 1/9 100 mm	NO'S	388.00	15	12%	5,820.00	698.40	6,518
40	IM	CHINESE LADLE RD HDL NO 4	NO'S	260.00	6	18%	1,560.00	280.80	1,841
41	IM	CHINESE LADLE RD HDL NO.7	NO'S	365.00	4	18%	1,460.00	262.80	1,723
42	IM	CHINESE LADLE RD HDL NO.5	NO'S	310.00	3	18%	930.00	167.40	1,097
43		SS PARTITON LADLE	NO'S	255.00	2	18%	510.00	91.80	602
44		SS DOSA SPATULA (3.5X4X32) NO 8 SQUARE	NO'S	110.00	3	18%	330.00	59.40	389
45	KM	SQUEEZING BOTTLE 24OZ	NO'S	110.00	10	18%	1,100.00	198.00	1,298
46		SS COLANDER ROUND (12")	NO'S	1750.00	3	12%	5,250.00	630.00	5,880
47		SS COLANDER ROUND (16")	NO'S	1950.00	2	12%	3,900.00	468.00	4,368
48		SS HEAVY DUTY RICE COLANDER (26") EUROPEAN	NO'S	2765.00	3	12%	8,295.00	995.40	9,290
49	KM	SS HEAVY DUTY RICE COLANDER 45CM (18") EUROPEAN	NO'S	4350.00	2	12%	8,700.00	1,044.00	9,744
50		CUTTING BOARD 2' GREEN	NO'S	1850.00	4	18%	7,400.00	1,332.00	8,732
51		CUTTING BOARD 2' RED	NO'S	1850.00	2	18%	3,700.00	666.00	4,366
52		CUTTING BOARD 2' BLUE	NO'S	1850.00	2	18%	3,700.00	666.00	4,366
53		CUTTING BOARD 2' BROWN	NO'S	1850.00	2	18%	3,700.00	666.00	4,366
54	RENA	CHEF KNIFE 250MM BLUE	NO'S	792.00	2	18%	1,584.00	285.12	1,869
55	RENA	CHEF KNIFE 250MM GREEN	NO'S	792.00	3	18%	2,376.00	427.68	2,804
56	RENA	CHEF KNIFE 210MM GREEN	NO'S	695.00	2	18%	1,390.00	250.20	1,640
57	RENA	CHEF KNIFE 250MM RED	NO'S	792.00	2	18%	1,584.00	285.12	1,869
58	RENA	CHOPPER 30410	NO'S	717.00	1	18%	717.00	129.06	846
59	RENA	CHOPPER 30414	NO'S	1459.00	1	18%	1,459.00	262.62	1,722
60	IM	LEMON SQUEEZER PREMIUM	NO'S	448.00	3	12%	1,344.00	161.28	1,505
61		GAS LIGHTER BIG	NO'S	145.00	5	18%	725.00	130.50	856
62		SS PEELER HEAVY DUTY	NO'S	120.00	5	18%	600.00	108.00	708
63		SHARPENING STONE	NO'S	165.00	2	18%	330.00	59.40	389
64		SHARPENING ROD	NO'S	395.00	1	18%	395.00	71.10	466
65	VARMORA	NOVELTY CONTAINER 1200ML	NO'S	137.00	20	18%	2,740.00	493.20	3,233
66	VARMORA	NOVELTY CONTAINER 2200ML	NO'S	162.00	20	18%	3,240.00	583.20	3,823
67	VARMORA	NOVELTY CONTAINER 3600ML	NO'S	236.00	10	18%	2,360.00	424.80	2,785
68	VARMORA	NOVELTY CONTAINER 5400ML	NO'S	289.00	10	18%	2,890.00	520.20	3,410
69	FP	VEGETABLE CRATES JUMBO NETTY	NO'S	1300.00	10	18%	13,000.00	2,340.00	15,340
70	FP	BUCKET WITH FLAT LID 80LTR	NO'S	815.00	4	18%	3,260.00	586.80	3,847
71		MAGNETIC KNIFE HOLDER	NO'S	550.00	2	18%	1,100.00	198.00	1,298
72	CONTA	INDUSTRIAL KITCHEN HOLDER	NO'S	3450.00	2	18%	6,900.00	1,242.00	8,142



Building Business Beyond Borders

CARE 4 ASSOCIATES[®]

73		SS HAIR NET HOLDER	NO'S	1150.00	1	18%	1,150.00	207.00	1,357
74	CONTA	SOAP DISPENSER 350ML	NO'S	650.00	3	18%	1,950.00	351.00	2,301
75	KM	ORDER RACK SS 36"	NO'S	690.00	2	12%	1,380.00	165.60	1,546
76	IM	BILL SPIKE HEAVY 9" (24CM)	NO'S	185.00	3	12%	555.00	66.60	622
77	CONTA	DUST BIN PEDAL 80LTR GREEN	NO'S	2735.00	3	18%	8,205.00	1,476.90	9,682
78	CONTA	DUST BIN PEDAL 80LTR YELLOW	NO'S	2735.00	1	18%	2,735.00	492.30	3,227
79	CONTA	DUST BIN PEDAL 80LTR BLUE	NO'S	2735.00	3	18%	8,205.00	1,476.90	9,682
80	FP	DUST BIN PEDAL 60LTR BLUE	NO'S	1550.00	2	18%	3,100.00	558.00	3,658
81	FP	DUST BIN PEDAL 60LTR GREEN	NO'S	1550.00	2	18%	3,100.00	558.00	3,658
82		SS SAUCE PAN WITH LID 12 LTR (L)	NO'S	1850.00	3	12%	5,550.00	666.00	6,216
83	CORVUS	HIGH SAUCE PAN 10.5LTR	NO'S	3673.00	2	12%	7,346.00	881.52	8,228
84	CORVUS	HIGH SAUCE PAN 7LTR	NO'S	2778.00	4	12%	11,112.00	1,333.44	12,445
85	IM	GRATER 4 SIDED 19.5 CM	No's	240.00	3	12%	720.00	86.40	806
86		POTATO SMASHER 6 SS HANDLE	NO'S	520.00	1	18%	520.00	93.60	614
87	KM	WIRE WHISK 35CM	NO'S	220.00	2	18%	440.00	79.20	519
88	KM	WIRE WHISK 40CM	NO'S	290.00	2	18%	580.00	104.40	684
89		WOK CARBON 13"	NO'S	1350.00	2	12%	2,700.00	324.00	3,024
90		WOK CARBON 15"	NO'S	1450.00	1	12%	1,450.00	174.00	1,624
91	CORVUS	SS FRYING PAN 32 CM -SS	NO'S	2831.00	2	12%	5,662.00	679.44	6,341
92	CORVUS	SS FRYING PAN 28 CM -SS	NO'S	1905.00	3	12%	5,715.00	685.80	6,401
93	CORVUS	SS FRYING PAN 24 CM -SS	NO'S	1495.00	2	12%	2,990.00	358.80	3,349
94		MASALA BOX 6 CUT - SS	NO'S	1690.00	1	12%	1,690.00	202.80	1,893
95		SEVANAZHI HEAVY STANDING TYPE	NO'S	2800.00	1	12%	2,800.00	336.00	3,136
96	PRESTIGE	DEEP APPACHATTI NS 20 CM	NO'S	988.00	6	12%	5,928.00	711.36	6,639
97		SS PUTTU STEAMER - 4 PIPE	NO'S	2750.00	2	12%	5,500.00	660.00	6,160
98	HAWKINS	ALUMINIUM PRESSURE COOKER 22 LTR	NO'S	5846.00	2	12%	11,692.00	1,403.04	13,095
99	HAWKINS	ALUMINIUM PRESSURE COOKER 18 LTR	NO'S	5223.00	1	12%	5,223.00	626.76	5,850
100	PRESTIGE	PRESSURE COOKER SS 5 LTR	NO'S	2460.00	1	12%	2,460.00	295.20	2,755
101		SS PLATE 12 " DIA (ROUND PLAIN)	NO'S	235.00	10	12%	2,350.00	282.00	2,632
102	IM	MUG SS 2 LTR (NO 15)	NO'S	230.00	2	12%	460.00	55.20	515
103	IM	MUG SS 1 LTR (NO.14)	NO'S	190.00	1	12%	190.00	22.80	213
104		TEA STRAINER NO.4	NO'S	120.00	3	12%	360.00	43.20	403
105		SS DRUM WITH LID 30 LTR (PAWALI)	NO'S	1850.00	3	12%	5,550.00	666.00	6,216
106	PHILIPHS	HAND MIXER - 300 W (HR3705)	NO'S	2250.00	1	18%	2,250.00	405.00	2,655
107	RENA	BREAD KNIFE MINI SERRATED 16 " - 11283R0	NO'S	209.00	2	18%	418.00	75.24	493
108		BREAD MOULD	NO'S	980.00	5	18%	4,900.00	882.00	5,782
109		PALLET KNIFE	No's	270.00	2	18%	540.00	97.20	637
110	RENA	Flat Spatula & Brush 30416	SET	491.00	2	18%	982.00	176.76	1,159
111	CORVUS	SS COOKPOT WITH LID 63LTR (60X25)	NO'S	27610.00	1	12%	27,610.00	3,313.20	30,923
112	CORVUS	SS COOKPOT WITH LID 42.5LTR (45X28)	NO'S	14845.00	2	12%	29,690.00	3,562.80	33,253
113	CORVUS	SS COOKPOT WITH LID 32.5LTR (45X22)	NO'S	13023.00	2	12%	26,046.00	3,125.52	29,172



Building Business Beyond Borders

CARE 4 ASSOCIATES®

114		SS THALI PLATE RECTANGULAR PLAIN	NO'S	280.00	120	12%	33,600.00	4,032.00	37,632
115		SS VATI/KATORI 60 ML	NO'S	26.00	160	12%	4,160.00	499.20	4,659
116		SS VATI/KATORI 120 ML	NO'S	32.00	300	12%	9,600.00	1,152.00	10,752
117		SS VATI/KATORI 200 ML	NO'S	52.00	300	12%	15,600.00	1,872.00	17,472
118		SS VATI/KATORI 250 ML BIG	NO'S	62.00	50	12%	3,100.00	372.00	3,472
119		SS ROUND FULL PLATE 10"	NO'S	195.00	70	12%	13,650.00	1,638.00	15,288
120		SS ROUND FULL PLATE 7"	NO'S	175.00	30	12%	5,250.00	630.00	5,880
121	PERFECT	FULL PLATE 11" MELAMINE	NO'S	166.00	60	18%	9,960.00	1,792.80	11,753
122	PERFECT	HALF PLATE 7" MELAMINE	NO'S	91.00	40	18%	3,640.00	655.20	4,295
123	SW	CHICA BOWL BLK	NO'S	40.00	50	18%	2,000.00	360.00	2,360
124	K1044	SW SERVING BOWL 400ML	NO'S	250.00	50	18%	12,500.00	2,250.00	14,750
125	DWMB01 09.BLK	SERVING BOWL MATTE OPEN 660ML	NO'S	251.00	50	18%	12,550.00	2,259.00	14,809
126		FAST FOOD TRAY BLK	NO'S	190.00	50	18%	9,500.00	1,710.00	11,210
127		SAMOVAR SS 15LTR	NO'S	3850.00	1	12%	3,850.00	462.00	4,312
128		VEITU GLASS	NO'S	11.00	216	18%	2,376.00	427.68	2,804
							7,11,364.00	96,219.84	8,07,584
							Round Off		
							Total Amount Inclusive GST Tax	Rs	8,07,584.00

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. Price validity 15 days from offer date.
2. Delivery Within 20 days from confirmed order.
3. Payment 50% advance & balance payment prior to deliver/ invoice
4. No cancellation of order once confirmed.

BANK DETAILS

ACCOUNT NAME : CARE4ASSOCIATES
 BANK : STATE BANK OF INDIA
 ACCOUNT NO : 67094917203
 BRANCH : STATUE
 IFSC CODE : SBIN0070028


We hope you will find our rates competitive and look forward to your valued order confirmations.
 Should you require any other clarifications, please feel free to contact us.
 You are always assured of our best attention and service.

Best regards

SANDHYA


Mob: 9847011830

PROFORMA INVOICE

 AMMA ENTERPRISES 12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118 Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078 GSTIN/UIN: 33AZHPP6284F1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : ammaenterpriseschennai@gmail.com				Invoice No. 301		Dated 24-Dec-24		
Buyer (Bill to) Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd(Thiruvananthapuram) T2 Thiruvananthapuram International Airport, Airport Road, Chackai, Car Parking Gate No. 12, Thiruvananthapuram, , Kerala-695024 GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS State Name : Kerala, Code : 32 Contact person : Mr. Vijay/Ms. Sheena Contact : 98844 00023/86060 96669, 98844 00023 E-Mail : trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in				Delivery Note		Mode/Terms of Payment		
				Buyer's Order No.		Dated		
				Dispatch Doc No.		Delivery Note Date		
				Dispatched through R2482		Destination Dt 22.12.24		
				Terms of Delivery				
Sl No.	Description of Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	MS Kadai Heavy with Handle 24" <i>12kgs Weight</i>	7323	12 %	3 nos	1,650.00	nos	15 %	4,207.50
2	MS Kadai Heavy with Handle 22" <i>10kgs Weight</i>	7323	12 %	2 nos	1,320.00	nos	15 %	2,244.00
3	PM SS Zara with SS Handle 10"/P-101	82159900	18 %	3 nos	1,300.00	nos	35 %	2,535.00
4	PM SS Zara with SS Handle 8"/P-99	82159900	18 %	5 nos	760.00	nos	35 %	2,470.00
5	Bak SS Rice Strainer with SS Handle 30cm /HSKT0024 <i>With Long Handle.</i>	82159900	18 %	2 nos	450.00	nos	20 %	720.00
6	Reg SS Juice Strainer Patti Handle 16cm/R-82 <i>NO:5</i>	74122011	18 %	3 nos	588.00	nos	35 %	1,146.60
7	SS Fruits Juice & Soup Strainer 23cm No:9	7323	12 %	3 nos	978.00	nos	35 %	1,907.10
8	PM SS Udipi Laddle W /Handle 6"(P-66) <i>Square Handle</i>	82159900	18 %	3 nos	380.00	nos	35 %	741.00
9	Mazda Oil Dispenser 1250ML	7323	12 %	4 nos	700.00	nos	30 %	1,960.00
10	Hawkins Induction Fryapan W/O/Lid 20 cm,3. 25 mm/INF20	76151021	12 %	4 nos	1,095.00	nos	26 %	3,241.20
continued to page number 2								

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

PROFORMA INVOICE(Page 2)


 <p>AMMA ENTERPRISES 12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118 Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078 GSTIN/UIN: 33AZHPP6284F1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : ammaenterpriseschennai@gmail.com</p>	Invoice No. 301	Dated 24-Dec-24
	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
	Dispatched through R2482	Destination Dt 22.12.24
Buyer (Bill to) Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd(Thiruvananthapuram) T2 Thiruvananthapuram International Airport, Airport Road, Chackai, Car Parking Gate No.12, Thiruvananthapuram, , Kerala-695024 GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS State Name : Kerala, Code : 32 Contact person : Mr. Vijay/Ms. Sheena Contact : 98844 00023/86060 96669, 98844 00023 E-Mail : trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in		Terms of Delivery

Sl No.	Description of Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
11	Hawkins Nonstick Induction Frypan W/O/Lid 30cm,3.25 mm/INFS29S	76151021	12 %	6 nos	1,800.00	nos	26 %	7,992.00
12	Ramson SS Laddle Plus No:5/KT-S-106	82159900	18 %	20 nos	148.00	nos	25 %	2,220.00
13	Ramson SS Laddle Plus No:6/KT-S-106	82159900	18 %	10 nos	170.00	nos	25 %	1,275.00
14	Ramson SS Panja Spoon No:4/KT-S-204	82159900	18 %	10 nos	128.00	nos	25 %	960.00
15	KIG SS Skimmer one pc Heavy 16cm/SHD16	82159900	18 %	2 nos	450.00	nos	25 %	675.00
16	Pra SS Deep Sagdan Sambar/Rasam 4in1 13x4 /106A	7323	12 %	2 nos	650.00	nos	10 %	1,170.00
17	Pra SS Deep Sagdan Sambar/Rasam 13x3 3in1 /106	7323	12 %	2 nos	430.00	nos	10 %	774.00
18	Copper Biryani Handi W36" 20kgs Capacity	7323	12 %	2 nos	41,400.00	nos	5 %	78,660.00
19	Copper Biryani Handi W24" 10kgs Capacity	7323	12 %	2 nos	29,900.00	nos	5 %	56,810.00
20	Copper Tope with Lid Heavy 36"/ Bagoha 45 Kgs	7323	12 %	3 nos	76,125.00	nos		2,28,375.00
21	Copper Tope with Lid Heavy 24"/ Bagoha 22 Kgs	7323	12 %	3 nos	37,800.00	nos		1,13,400.00

continued to page number 3

This is a Computer Generated Invoice


PROFORMA INVOICE(Page 3)

 <p>AMMA ENTERPRISES 12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118 Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078 GSTIN/UIN: 33AZHPP6284F1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : ammaenterpriseschennai@gmail.com</p>	Invoice No. 301	Dated 24-Dec-24
	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
	Dispatched through R2482	Destination Dt 22.12.24
Buyer (Bill to) Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd(Thiruvananthapuram) T2 Thiruvananthapuram International Airport, Airport Road, Chackai, Car Parking Gate No.12, Thiruvananthapuram, , Kerala-695024 GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS State Name : Kerala, Code : 32 Contact person : Mr. Vijay/Ms. Sheena Contact : 98844 00023/86060 96669, 98844 00023 E-Mail : trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in		Terms of Delivery

Sl No.	Description of Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
22	Rud Casserole Toll Boy Big 20ltr/HWTB300200L	7323	12 %	2 nos	6,809.00	nos	30 %	9,532.60
23	Bak Rolling Pin 18" Plastic/DN-40046	39241090	18 %	3 nos	600.00	nos	20 %	1,440.00
24	PM SS Rod Handle Palta 35"/P-14	73239920	12 %	3 nos	1,120.00	nos	35 %	2,184.00
25	PM SS Rod Handle Palta 30"/P-13	73239920	12 %	2 nos	920.00	nos	35 %	1,196.00
26	PM SS Pipe Handle Palta 55"/P-18	7323	12 %	4 nos	2,100.00	nos	35 %	5,460.00
27	Ash SS Basin 30cm	7323	12 %	6 nos	400.00	nos	15 %	2,040.00
28	Ash SS Basin No:17 24cm Dia	7323	12 %	6 nos	327.00	nos	15 %	1,667.70
29	Pra Mango (Mixing) Bowl 22g -No:13 9.5" Dia /450gms	73239390	12 %	10 nos	194.00	nos	15 %	1,649.00
30	SS Garnish Punch Bowl 5"	7323	12 %	20 nos	60.00	nos	10 %	1,080.00
31	SS Food Gastronome Pans 1/1 150mm Deep Matt With LID	73239390	12 %	10 nos	890.00	nos		8,900.00
32	SS Food Gastronome Pans 1/1 100mm Deep Matt With LID	7323	12 %	10 nos	700.00	nos		7,000.00

continued to page number 4

PROFORMA INVOICE(Page 4)


 <p>AMMA ENTERPRISES 12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118 Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078 GSTIN/UIN: 33AZHPP6284F1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : ammaenterpriseschennai@gmail.com</p>	Invoice No. 301	Dated 24-Dec-24
	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
	Dispatched through R2482	Destination Dt 22.12.24
Buyer (Bill to) Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd(Thiruvananthapuram) T2 Thiruvananthapuram International Airport, Airport Road, Chackai, Car Parking Gate No.12, Thiruvananthapuram, , Kerala-695024 GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS State Name : Kerala, Code : 32 Contact person : Mr. Vijay/Ms. Sheena Contact : 98844 00023/86060 96669, 98844 00023 E-Mail : trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in		Terms of Delivery

Sl No.	Description of Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
33	SS Food Gastronome Pans 1/2 150mm Deep Matt <i>With LID</i>	73239390	12 %	10 nos	610.00	nos		6,100.00
34	SS Food Gastronome Pans 1/2 100mm Deep Matt <i>With LID</i>	7323	12 %	10 nos	515.00	nos		5,150.00
35	SS Food Gastronome Pans 1/3 150mm Deep Matt <i>With LID</i>	73239390	12 %	10 nos	440.00	nos		4,400.00
36	SS Food Gastronome Pans 1/6 150mm Deep Matt <i>With LID</i>	73239390	12 %	10 nos	374.00	nos		3,740.00
37	SS Food Gastronome Pans 1/9 100mm Deep Matt <i>With LID</i>	73239390	12 %	15 nos	270.00	nos		4,050.00
38	PM SS Udipi Laddle 4"(P -130)	82159900	18 %	10 nos	440.00	nos	35 %	2,860.00
39	PM SS Udipi Laddle 6"(P -132)	82159900	18 %	3 nos	520.00	nos	35 %	1,014.00
40	PM SS Chinese Palta/P -141	7323	12 %	2 nos	490.00	nos	35 %	637.00

continued to page number 5

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

PROFORMA INVOICE(Page 5)


 <p>AMMA ENTERPRISES 12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118 Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078 GSTIN/UIN: 33AZHPP6284F1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : ammaenterpriseschennai@gmail.com</p>	Invoice No. 301	Dated 24-Dec-24
	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
	Dispatched through R2482	Destination Dt 22.12.24
Buyer (Bill to) Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd(Thiruvananthapuram) T2 Thiruvananthapuram International Airport, Airport Road, Chackai, Car Parking Gate No.12, Thiruvananthapuram, , Kerala-695024 GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS State Name : Kerala, Code : 32 Contact person : Mr. Vijay/Ms. Sheena Contact : 98844 00023/86060 96669, 98844 00023 E-Mail : trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in		Terms of Delivery

Sl No.	Description of Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
41	Ramson Dosa Turner Plain No:3	82159900	18 %	3 nos	205.00	nos	15 %	522.75
42	V4 Plastic Sauce Bottle 1ltr 36oz/Clear	392410	18 %	10 nos	84.00	nos	20 %	672.00
43	Pra SS Vegetable Strainer Dia12.2" Hole Boya-16 /171	7323	12 %	3 nos	310.00	nos	15 %	790.50
44	pra SS Vegetable Strainer Dia13.2" Hole Boya-17 /171	7323	12 %	2 nos	375.00	nos	15 %	637.50
45	SS Rice Collander with Handles 22"	7323	12 %	3 nos	4,500.00	nos	10 %	12,150.00
46	SS Rice Collander Heavy 25LTR 50cm X24CM/7233 -65PR	73239390	12 %	2 nos	3,402.00	nos	10 %	6,123.60
47	chopping board plastic 18"x12"x2"/Green	3924	18 %	3 nos	1,356.00	nos	20 %	3,254.40
48	chopping board plastic 18"x12"x2"/Yellow	3924	18 %	2 nos	1,356.00	nos	20 %	2,169.60
49	Chopping Board Plastic 18"x12"x2"/Red	8215	18 %	1 nos	1,356.00	nos	20 %	1,084.80
50	Chopping Board Plastic 18"x12"x2"/Blue	8215	18 %	2 nos	1,356.00	nos	20 %	2,169.60
51	Chopping Board Plastic 18"x12"x2"/Brown	8215	18 %	2 nos	1,356.00	nos	20 %	2,169.60
52	Rena Chef Knife 210mm Blue/11131R0-B	82119200	18 %	2 nos	935.00	nos	30 %	1,309.00

continued to page number 6

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

PROFORMA INVOICE(Page 6)


 <p>AMMA ENTERPRISES 12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118 Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078 GSTIN/UIN: 33AZHPP6284F1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : ammaenterpriseschennai@gmail.com</p>	Invoice No. 301	Dated 24-Dec-24
	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
	Dispatched through R2482	Destination Dt 22.12.24
Buyer (Bill to) Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd(Thiruvananthapuram) T2 Thiruvananthapuram International Airport, Airport Road, Chackai, Car Parking Gate No.12, Thiruvananthapuram, , Kerala-695024 GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS State Name : Kerala, Code : 32 Contact person : Mr. Vijay/Ms. Sheena Contact : 98844 00023/86060 96669, 98844 00023 E-Mail : trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in		Terms of Delivery

Sl No.	Description of Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
53	Rena Chef Knife 210mm Green/11231R0-G	82119200	18 %	5 nos	935.00	nos	35 %	3,038.75
54	Rena Chef Knife 210mm Red/11231R0-R	82119200	18 %	3 nos	935.00	nos	35 %	1,823.25
55	Bak Chinese Chopper Heavy	82149090	18 %	2 nos	850.00	nos	20 %	1,360.00
56	PM SS Lemon Squeezer/P-162	73239920	12 %	3 nos	256.00	nos	35 %	499.20
57	Gas Lighter Long 18"	9613	18 %	5 nos	105.00	nos	10 %	472.50
58	SS Peeler	8215	18 %	5 nos	85.00	nos	25 %	318.75
59	Sharpening Stone 6" Carborandum	68043020	18 %	2 nos	230.00	nos	15 %	391.00
60	Rena Sharpening Rod 12" /30411	7323	12 %	2 nos	700.00	nos	35 %	910.00
61	Signor Storage Container Square 2Ltr/S734	39241090	18 %	20 nos	215.00	nos	30 %	3,010.00
62	Signor Storage Container Square 2.6ltr/S735	39241090	18 %	20 nos	310.00	nos	30 %	4,340.00
63	Signor Storage Container Square 4.5ltr/S701	39241090	18 %	10 nos	425.00	nos	30 %	2,975.00
64	Signor Storage Container Square 6.5ltr/S724	39241090	18 %	10 nos	530.00	nos	30 %	3,710.00
65	All Transparent Smart Storage Box13H13ltr /401332-16	8215	18 %	10 nos	500.00	nos	30 %	3,500.00

continued to page number 7

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

PROFORMA INVOICE(Page 7)


 <p>AMMA ENTERPRISES 12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118 Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078 GSTIN/UIN: 33AZHPP6284F1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : ammaenterpriseschennai@gmail.com</p>	Invoice No. 301	Dated 24-Dec-24
	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
	Dispatched through R2482	Destination Dt 22.12.24
Buyer (Bill to) Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd(Thiruvananthapuram) T2 Thiruvananthapuram International Airport, Airport Road, Chackai, Car Parking Gate No.12, Thiruvananthapuram, , Kerala-695024 GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS State Name : Kerala, Code : 32 Contact person : Mr. Vijay/Ms. Sheena Contact : 98844 00023/86060 96669, 98844 00023 E-Mail : trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in		Terms of Delivery

Sl No.	Description of Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
66	Nilkamal Crates 600x400x320mm PerforGreen(JBC64320)	392310	18 %	10 nos	672.00	nos	10 %	6,048.00
67	Nilkamal Pallet Blue Colour LT1200x WT1000mmxHT130mm /SP1210MW	392310	18 %	1 nos	3,000.00	nos	10 %	2,700.00
68	SS Square Drum with Lid 50kgs	7323	12 %	4 nos	3,100.00	nos	15 %	10,540.00
69	Cartini Magnetic Knife Holder Bar 33cm/4664	85059000	18 %	2 nos	460.00	nos	35 %	598.00
70	Kimberly SS Kitchen Roll Dispenser 2kgs	83024900	18 %	2 nos	2,750.00	nos		5,500.00
71	Chef Caps Dispenser	8215	18 %	1 nos	1,500.00	nos		1,500.00
72	HS Manual Soap Dispenser 1000ml /MSDWXX1L	83024900	18 %	3 nos	1,250.00	nos	10 %	3,375.00
73	Pra SS KOT Holder 36"	7323	12 %	2 nos	480.00	nos	15 %	816.00
74	SS Bill Holder Pin	7323	12 %	3 nos	70.00	nos	20 %	168.00
75	Aristo Pedal Type Dustbin with Wheel 120 Ltr	39231090	18 %	2 nos	3,000.00	nos	10 %	5,400.00
76	Aristo Pedal Type Dustbin with Wheel 90Ltr Green	39231090	18 %	1 nos	2,392.00	nos	15 %	2,033.20
77	Aristo Pedal Type Dustbin with Wheel 90Ltr Blue	39231090	18 %	5 nos	2,392.00	nos	15 %	10,166.00
78	Aristo Pedal Type Dustbin with Wheel 90Ltr Yellow	39231090	18 %	1 nos	2,392.00	nos	15 %	2,033.20

continued to page number 8

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

PROFORMA INVOICE(Page 8)


 <p>AMMA ENTERPRISES 12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118 Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078 GSTIN/UIN: 33AZHPP6284F1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : ammaenterpriseschennai@gmail.com</p>	Invoice No. 301	Dated 24-Dec-24
	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
	Dispatched through R2482	Destination Dt 22.12.24
Buyer (Bill to) Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd(Thiruvananthapuram) T2 Thiruvananthapuram International Airport, Airport Road, Chackai, Car Parking Gate No.12, Thiruvananthapuram, , Kerala-695024 GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS State Name : Kerala, Code : 32 Contact person : Mr. Vijay/Ms. Sheena Contact : 98844 00023/86060 96669, 98844 00023 E-Mail : trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in		Terms of Delivery

Sl No.	Description of Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
79	SS Sauce Pan Sandwich Bottom W/O/Lid 15ltr/7230-SP32PSS	73239390	12 %	3 nos	3,816.00	nos		11,448.00
80	SS Sauce Pan Sandwich Bottom W/O/Lid 10ltr/7230-SP28PSS	73239390	12 %	2 nos	2,410.00	nos		4,820.00
81	SS Sauce Pan Sandwich Bottom W/O/Lid 7.5ltr /7230-SP26PSS	73239390	12 %	4 nos	1,950.00	nos		7,800.00
82	Rena Greater 4in1 9x4 /30003	8215	18 %	3 nos	490.00	nos	30 %	1,029.00
83	Ash SS Potato Masher SS /Handle 6"	7323	12 %	1 nos	400.00	nos	5 %	380.00
84	Bak SS Handle Whisk 12" /HSKT0091	73239990	12 %	3 nos	150.00	nos	15 %	382.50
85	Bak SS Can Opener HSBA0039/HSBA0039	82055910	18 %	3 nos	350.00	nos	15 %	892.50
86	HS MS Chinese Wok Heavy Bakelite Handle Induction Based 13"/HS -BCW13	8215	12 %	2 nos	1,512.00	nos	35 %	1,965.60
87	HS MS Chinese Wok Heavy Bakelite Handle Induction Based 15"/HS -BCW15	8215	12 %	2 nos	1,743.00	nos	35 %	2,265.90

continued to page number 9

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

PROFORMA INVOICE(Page 9)


 AMMA ENTERPRISES 12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118 Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078 GSTIN/UIN: 33AZHPP6284F1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : ammaenterpriseschennai@gmail.com	Invoice No. 301	Dated 24-Dec-24
	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
	Dispatched through R2482	Destination Dt 22.12.24
Buyer (Bill to) Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd(Thiruvananthapuram) T2 Thiruvananthapuram International Airport, Airport Road, Chackai, Car Parking Gate No.12, Thiruvananthapuram, , Kerala-695024 GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS State Name : Kerala, Code : 32 Contact person : Mr. Vijay/Ms. Sheena Contact : 98844 00023/86060 96669, 98844 00023 E-Mail : trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in		Terms of Delivery

Sl No.	Description of Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
88	Pradeep SS Frypan Triply Sandwich Bottom 30cm /7231	73239390	12 %	5 nos	1,785.00	nos		8,925.00
89	SS Frypan Triply Sandwich Bottom 26cm /7231PSS	73239390	12 %	5 nos	1,230.00	nos		6,150.00
90	SS Frypan Triply Sandwich Bottom 20cm /7231PSS	7323	12 %	3 nos	790.00	nos		2,370.00
91	Pra SS Masala Peti 9in1 Compartment/5.3kgs	7323	12 %	2 nos	1,660.00	nos	15 %	2,822.00
92	Pra SS Masala Peti 6in1 Compartment/3.7kgs	7323	12 %	2 nos	1,160.00	nos	15 %	1,972.00
93	Brass Shevga Press 250ml	8215	12 %	1 nos	9,610.00	nos	15 %	8,168.50
94	Burgner Non Stick Appachetty	8215	12 %	6 nos	1,300.00	nos	15 %	6,630.00
95	Express Puttu Maker 4in1	7323	12 %	1 nos	2,200.00	nos	10 %	1,980.00
96	Prestige Pressure Cooker Tall 10ltr	76151011	12 %	2 nos	3,350.00	nos	10 %	6,030.00
97	Prestige Pressure Cooker Tall 7ltr	76151011	12 %	1 nos	2,856.00	nos	10 %	2,570.40
98	SS China Plate 12"	7323	12 %	10 nos	147.00	nos	15 %	1,249.50
99	Pra SS SP Mug 1.8ltr No:14/300gmsA	7323	12 %	2 nos	143.00	nos	10 %	257.40
100	Pra SS SP Mug 1.1ltr No:12/270gms	8215	12 %	1 nos	128.00	nos	10 %	115.20

continued to page number 10

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

PROFORMA INVOICE(Page 10)


 <p>AMMA ENTERPRISES 12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118 Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078 GSTIN/UIN: 33AZHPP6284F1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : ammaenterpriseschennai@gmail.com</p>	Invoice No. 301	Dated 24-Dec-24
	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
	Dispatched through R2482	Destination Dt 22.12.24
Buyer (Bill to) Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd(Thiruvananthapuram) T2 Thiruvananthapuram International Airport, Airport Road, Chackai, Car Parking Gate No.12, Thiruvananthapuram, , Kerala-695024 GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS State Name : Kerala, Code : 32 Contact person : Mr. Vijay/Ms. Sheena Contact : 98844 00023/86060 96669, 98844 00023 E-Mail : trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in		Terms of Delivery

Sl No.	Description of Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
101	SS Tea Strainer No:5	73239390	12 %	3 nos	180.00	nos	10 %	486.00
102	Rud SS Storage Drum Air Tight 30ltr/KUSD3014300	7323	12 %	3 nos	5,949.00	nos	30 %	12,492.90
103	Robot Coupe MP 450 Ultra	8215	18 %	1 nos	44,880.00	nos		44,880.00
104	Rena Shawarma/Bread Knives Plain 340mm /11291	82119200	18 %	2 nos	760.00	nos	30 %	1,064.00
105	Rolex Z42-Alu Steel Round 4"x2.5"	73239990	12 %	5 nos	90.00	nos	10 %	405.00
106	Rolex Z42-Alu Steel Round 6"x3"	73239990	12 %	5 nos	150.00	nos	10 %	675.00
107	Rolex Z42-Alu Steel Round 8"x3"	73239990	12 %	5 nos	205.00	nos	10 %	922.50
108	Ren Pallet Knife Straight 10" W/Black Handle /11011	82119200	18 %	2 nos	300.00	nos	30 %	420.00
109	Rena Silicone Spatula/ Pastry Brush/30406	8215	18 %	2 nos	435.00	nos	30 %	609.00
110	KIG Spatula W/Rubber 45cm -Coll/SR45	40169390	18 %	3 nos	160.00	nos	20 %	384.00
111	SS Cook Pot Heavy 3 /4size 36cmx27cm 28ltr /7229H-36PSS	7323	12 %	2 nos	4,870.00	nos		9,740.00
112	SS Cook Pot Heavy 3 /4size 32cmx24cm 20ltr /7229H-32PSS	7323	12 %	3 nos	3,845.00	nos		11,535.00

continued to page number 11

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

PROFORMA INVOICE(Page 11)


 <p>AMMA ENTERPRISES 12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118 Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078 GSTIN/UIN: 33AZHPP6284F1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : ammaenterpriseschennai@gmail.com</p>	Invoice No. 301	Dated 24-Dec-24
	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
	Dispatched through R2482	Destination Dt 22.12.24
Buyer (Bill to) Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd(Thiruvananthapuram) T2 Thiruvananthapuram International Airport, Airport Road, Chackai, Car Parking Gate No.12, Thiruvananthapuram, , Kerala-695024 GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS State Name : Kerala, Code : 32 Contact person : Mr. Vijay/Ms. Sheena Contact : 98844 00023/86060 96669, 98844 00023 E-Mail : trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in		Terms of Delivery

Sl No.	Description of Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
113	Pradeep Cook Pot 3/4size 28cmx21cm 13litre/7229H-28	7323	12 %	3 nos	3,010.00	nos		9,030.00
114	SS Plate Rect Thali	7323	12 %	200 nos	210.00	nos	10 %	37,800.00
115	Pra SS Katori 4.5cm Sadi Vati 3/0.03kgsA	7323	12 %	300 nos	12.00	nos	10 %	3,240.00
116	Pra SS Katori 6.2cm/Sadi Vati 4/0.05kgs	7323	12 %	500 nos	18.00	nos	10 %	8,100.00
117	Pra SS Katori 7.5cm Sadi Vati 5/0.03kgs	7323	12 %	700 nos	24.00	nos	10 %	15,120.00
118	Pra SS Katori 8cm Sadi Vati 5.5/0.09kgs	7323	12 %	50 nos	32.00	nos	10 %	1,440.00
119	SS China Plate 10"	8215	12 %	120 nos	82.00	nos	10 %	8,856.00
120	Pra SS China Plate 7"	7323	12 %	60 nos	53.00	nos	10 %	2,862.00
121	Din Melamine Open Bowl Small 5.5"/DWB-5238	39241090	18 %	70 nos	265.00	nos	30 %	12,985.00
122	Din Melamine Open Bowl Large 6.5"/DWB-5237	39241090	18 %	60 nos	355.00	nos	30 %	14,910.00
123	Din Melamine Dinner Plate Ivory 11"/DWB-5244	39241090	18 %	60 nos	395.00	nos	30 %	16,590.00
124	Din Melamine Dinner Plate Ivory 9"/DWB-5244	39241090	18 %	60 nos	275.00	nos	30 %	11,550.00
125	Din Melamine Dinner Plate Ivory 7.5"/DWB-5197	39241090	18 %	60 nos	195.00	nos	30 %	8,190.00
126	V4 Melamine Fast Food Tray 12"x16"	39241090	18 %	50 nos	185.00	nos	15 %	7,862.50

continued to page number 12

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

PROFORMA INVOICE(Page 12)

 <p>AMMA ENTERPRISES 12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road (Near Amudham Nagar Arch) Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118 Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078 GSTIN/UIN: 33AZHPP6284F1Z5 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : ammaenterpriseschennai@gmail.com</p>	Invoice No. 301	Dated 24-Dec-24
	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
	Buyer's Order No.	Dated
	Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
	Dispatched through R2482	Destination Dt 22.12.24

Buyer (Bill to)
Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd(Thiruvananthapuram)
 T2 Thiruvananthapuram International Airport,
 Airport Road, Chackai, Car Parking Gate No.12,
 Thiruvananthapuram,
 , Kerala-695024
 GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS
 State Name : Kerala, Code : 32
 Contact person : Mr. Vijay/Ms. Sheena
 Contact : 98844 00023/86060 96669, 98844 00023
 E-Mail : trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in

Terms of Delivery

Sl No.	Description of Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
127	Transportation Charges	9965	18 %					20,000.00
	Output Igst Round Off							10,36,235.30
	Bill Details:							1,38,572.27
	New Ref 301		<i>Dr</i>					0.43
	Total			2,802 nos				₹ 11,74,808.00

Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E

INR Eleven Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Eight Hundred Eight Only

Remarks:
 Payment-70% Advance, 30% Against Delivery.
 Transportation Charges Extra at actual.

Declaration
 We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Company's Bank Details
 Bank Name : **Bank of India**
 A/c No. : **802120110001138**
 Branch & IFS Code : **Kodungaiyur & BKID0008021**

Customer's Seal and Signature	for AMMA ENTERPRISES
	Authorised Signatory

PROFORMA INVOICE
(Tax Analysis)

Invoice No. **301**

Dated **24-Dec-24**

AMMA ENTERPRISES

12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road
(Near Amudham Nagar Arch)
Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118
Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078
GSTIN/UIN: 33AZHPP6284F1Z5
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
E-Mail : ammaenterpriseschennai@gmail.com

Party : **Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd(Thiruvananthapuram)**

T2 Thiruvananthapuram International Airport,
Airport Road, Chackai, Car Parking Gate No.12,
Thiruvananthapuram,
Kerala-695024

GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS

State Name : Kerala, Code : 32

HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Integrated Tax		Total Tax Amount
		Rate	Amount	
7323	6,70,477.70	12%	80,457.32	80,457.32
82159900	15,992.75	18%	2,878.70	2,878.70
74122011	1,146.60	18%	206.39	206.39
76151021	11,233.20	12%	1,347.98	1,347.98
39241090	87,562.50	18%	15,761.25	15,761.25
73239920	3,879.20	12%	465.50	465.50
73239390	74,591.60	12%	8,950.99	8,950.99
392410	672.00	18%	120.96	120.96
3924	5,424.00	18%	976.32	976.32
8215	57,260.75	18%	10,306.94	10,306.94
82119200	7,655.00	18%	1,377.91	1,377.91
82149090	1,360.00	18%	244.80	244.80
9613	472.50	18%	85.05	85.05
68043020	391.00	18%	70.38	70.38
392310	8,748.00	18%	1,574.64	1,574.64
85059000	598.00	18%	107.64	107.64
83024900	8,875.00	18%	1,597.50	1,597.50
39231090	19,632.40	18%	3,533.84	3,533.84
73239990	2,385.00	12%	286.20	286.20
82055910	892.50	18%	160.65	160.65
8215	28,001.20	12%	3,360.14	3,360.14
76151011	8,600.40	12%	1,032.05	1,032.05
40169390	384.00	18%	69.12	69.12
9965	20,000.00	18%	3,600.00	3,600.00
Total	10,36,235.30		1,38,572.27	1,38,572.27

Tax Amount (in words) : **INR One Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Two and Twenty Seven paise Only**

continued to page number 2

PROFORMA INVOICE(Page 2)
(Tax Analysis)

Invoice No. **301**

Dated **24-Dec-24**

AMMA ENTERPRISES

12B, Raghavan Nagar Main Road
(Near Amudham Nagar Arch)
Kodungaiyur, Chennai -600 118
Phone No:+91 84285 38078/99402 50078
GSTIN/UIN: 33AZHPP6284F1Z5
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
E-Mail : ammaenterpriseschennai@gmail.com

Party : **Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd(Thiruvananthapuram)**

T2 Thiruvananthapuram International Airport,
Airport Road, Chackai, Car Parking Gate No.12,
Thiruvananthapuram,
Kerala-695024

GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS

State Name : Kerala, Code : 32

HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Integrated Tax		Total Tax Amount
		Rate	Amount	

for AMMA ENTERPRISES

Authorised Signatory